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Register

from
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by Nov 12! -~

Associate Professor;
Hokkaido University

CEO, Atilika

Associate Professor,
University of Stavanger

Assistant Professor;
Halmstad University




Program

12:00-13:00

13:00-13:10

13:10-14:00

14:00-14:50

14:50-15:10

15:10-15:20

15:20-16:10

16:10-17:00

17:00-17:10

17:10-17:50

17:50-18:00

18:00-19:30

Mingling and networking opportunity
Opening remarks

Lecture from Dr. Munetaka Shimiz
“Fish Physiology and Sustainable Aqu

Lecture from Mr. Christian Moen, C
“Learning Japanese with an Artificial |

Coffee break
Presentation about JSPS programs and
Lecture from Dr. Olena Zavorotyns
University of Stavanger

“Hydrogen-Rich Solids in Hydrogen Ec

Lecture from Dr. Maria i-’\kesson, H
“Digital Innovation for Sustainable Bu

Short break
Panel discussion
Closing remarks

Reception

here



