Activity Seminar

"Science-based innovation: connecting research and business for a sustainable future"

Date and time:

November 19, 2019, 12:00-19:30

Register from HERE by Nov 12!

Venue:

Room Frisch, Research Council of Norway (RCN) (Drammensveien 288, 0283 Oslo, Norway)

Speakers:

(I fare of
1

Dr. Munetaka Shimizu

Associate Professor, Hokkaido University



Mr. Christian Moen

CEO, Atilika



Dr. Olena Zavorotynska

Associate Professor, University of Stavanger



Dr. Maria Åkesson

Assistant Professor, Halmstad University

Organizers:







Program

12:00-13:00	Mingling and networking opportunity
13:00-13:10	Opening remarks
13:10-14:00	Lecture from Dr. Munetaka Shimizu , Hokkaido University "Fish Physiology and Sustainable Aquaculture"
14:00-14:50	Lecture from Mr. Christian Moen, CEO of Atilika "Learning Japanese with an Artificial Intelligence tutor"
14:50-15:10	Coffee break
15:10-15:20	Presentation about JSPS programs and activities
15:20-16:10	Lecture from Dr. Olena Zavorotynska , University of Stavanger "Hydrogen-Rich Solids in Hydrogen Economy and Beyond"
16:10-17:00	Lecture from Dr. Maria Åkesson , Halmstad University "Digital Innovation for Sustainable Business"
17:00-17:10	Short break
17:10-17:50	Panel discussion
17:50-18:00	Closing remarks
18:00-19:30	Reception + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +

Admission is free of charge, but registration in advance is required by November 12. Please visit here for the registration. You are most welcome!!